
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P.K.R. ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(An Autonomous Institution-Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore)  

Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade  

Gobichettipalayam – 638 476, Erode District, Tamil Nadu, India Website: 

www.pkrarts.org |E.mail: pkroffice@gmail.com | Phone: 04285 - 222128 

NAAC 

         2
nd

 Cycle 

          Criterion I 

Metric 1.1.2 

Curriculum Design and Development 

Additional Information-UG and PG Programmes Offered 

CRITERIA –I  

Curriculum Aspects  
 



The following table shows Undergraduate (UG), Postgraduate (PG) and Research programme  

(M. Phil & Ph. D) offered at our Institution 

Programme 

Code 

Programme Name Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BTA Bachelor of Arts in Tamil 

Literature  

2003           

MTA Master of Arts in Tamil 

Literature  

2006 

 

          

Programme 

Code 

Programme Name Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

NA M.Phil 2014           

NA Ph.D 2014           

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme Name Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BEN Bachelor of Arts in  

English Literature 

2003           

MEN Master of Arts in  

English Language & 

Literature 

2006 

 

          

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

NA M.Phil 2013           

NA Ph.D 2018         - 

 

 

 

 

 



Programme 

Code 

Programme Name Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BMA Bachelor of Science 

in Mathematics  

1995           

MMA Master of Science in 

Mathematics  

2003           

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

FT/PT M.Phil 2005           

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BPH 

Bachelor of 

Science in 

Physics  
1995 

          

MPH 

Master of 

Science in 

Physics  
2003 

          

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

NA M.Phil 2005           

NA Ph.D 2005           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Programme 

Code 

Programme Name Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BCS 
Bachelor of Science in 

Computer Science 1994           

BCA 
Bachelor of Computer 

Applications 
1999 

          

BIT 
Bachelor of Science in 

Information Technology 
2007 

          

MCS 
Master of Science in 

Computer Science 

2011 

 
          

MCA 
Master of Computer 

Applications 

1998 

 
          

PGDCA 
Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Application 

2019 

 
      - - 

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

NA M.Phil 2003           

NA Ph.D 2016           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Programme 

Code 

Programme Name Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BCG Bachelor of Commerce 1994           

BCC Bachelor of Commerce 

in Computer 

Applications 

2001           

BCP Bachelor of Commerce  

in Professional 

Accounting 

2014           

MCG Master of Commerce  2013           

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

NA M.Phil 2005           

NA Ph.D 2013           

 

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

BAU Bachelor of 

Business 

Administration  

1994           

BAP Master of 

Business 

Administration  

1997           

 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

Name 

Year of 

Offering 

Programme Offered Year wise 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

2017-

2018 

NA M.Phil 2003           

NA Ph.D 2013           

 


