

P.K.R. ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(An Autonomous Institution-Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore) Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade Gobichettipalayam – 638 476, Erode District, Tamil Nadu, India Website: www.pkrarts.org [E.mail: pkroffice@gmail.com | Phone: 04285 - 222128 NAAC 2nd Cycle Criterion I Metric 1.1.2

CRITERIA –I Curriculum Aspects

Curriculum Design and Development

Additional Information-UG and PG Programmes Offered

The following table shows Undergraduate (UG), Postgraduate (PG) and Research programme (M. Phil & Ph. D) offered at our Institution

Programme	Programme Name	Year of	Pro	gramme	e Offere	d Year	wise
Code		Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018
BTA	Bachelor of Arts in Tamil Literature	2003	✓	~	~	~	~
MTA	Master of Arts in Tamil Literature	2006	~	~	~	~	~
Programme	Programme Name	Year of	Pro	gramme	e Offere	d Year	wise
Code		Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018
NA	M.Phil	2014	✓	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark
NA	Ph.D	2014	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark

Programme	Programme Name	Year of	Prog	gramme	e Offere	d Year	wise
Code		Offering	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-
			2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
BEN	Bachelor of Arts in	2003	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
	English Literature						
MEN	Master of Arts in English Language & Literature	2006	~	~	~	~	✓

Programme	Programme	Year of	Programme Offered Year wise					
Code	Name	Offering	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-	
			2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	
NA	M.Phil	2013	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
NA	Ph.D	2018	✓	✓	✓	✓	-	

Programme	Programme Name	Year of	Programme Offered Year wise					
Code		Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	
BMA	Bachelor of Science in Mathematics	1995	~	✓	✓	~	•	
MMA	Master of Science in Mathematics	2003	~	~	~	~	~	

Programme	Programme	Year of	Programme Offered Year wise					
Code	Name	Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	
FT/PT	M.Phil	2005	~	~	~	~	~	

Programme	Programme	Year of	Programme Offered Year wise				
Code	Name	Offering	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-
			2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
BPH	Bachelor of Science in Physics	1995	~	~	~	~	~
МРН	Master of Science in Physics	2003	√	~	~	✓	•

Programme	e Programme Year of Programme Offere						d Year wise		
Code	Name	Offering	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-		
			2022	2021	2020	2019	2018		
NA	M.Phil	2005	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
NA	Ph.D	2005	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark		

Programme	Programme Name	Year of	Pro	gramme	e Offere	d Year	wise
Code		Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018
BCS	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	1994	~	~	~	~	~
BCA	Bachelor of Computer Applications	1999	~	~	~	~	~
BIT	Bachelor of Science in Information Technology	2007	~	~	~	~	~
MCS	Master of Science in Computer Science	2011	~	~	~	~	~
MCA	Master of Computer Applications	1998	~	~	~	~	\checkmark
PGDCA	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application	2019	~	~	~	-	-

Programme	Programme Year of Programme Offered						l Year wise		
Code	Name	Offering	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-		
			2022	2021	2020	2019	2018		
NA	M.Phil	2003	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
NA	Ph.D	2016	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		

Programme	Programme Name	Year of	Pro	gramme	e Offere	d Year	wise
Code		Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018
BCG	Bachelor of Commerce	1994	~	~	~	~	~
BCC	Bachelor of Commerce in Computer Applications	2001	✓	~	~	~	~
BCP	Bachelor of Commerce in Professional Accounting	2014	√	√	✓	✓	√
MCG	Master of Commerce	2013	~	~	~	~	~

Programme	Programme	Year of	Programme Offered Year					
Code	Name	Offering	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-	
			2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	
NA	M.Phil	2005	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
NA	Ph.D	2013	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	

Programme	Programme	Year of	Prog	gramme	e Offere	d Year	wise
Code	Name	Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018
BAU	Bachelor of Business Administration	1994	✓	~	✓	✓	~
BAP	Master of Business Administration	1997	✓	~	✓	✓	√

Programme	Programme	Year of	Programme Offered Year wise				
Code	Name	Offering	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018
NA	M.Phil	2003	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
NA	Ph.D	2013	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark